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 ‘One Childhood One Chance’ 
 

Chilton Primary School, Ramsgate Arts Primary School and Upton Junior School are operated by Viking Academy Trust which is a 
charitable company limited by guarantee and registered in England and Wales with company number 09449979. The Registered Office 

is at Chilton Primary School, Chilton Lane, Ramsgate, Kent, CT11 0LQ. Viking Academy Trust is committed to safeguarding and 
promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment. 

 

2023-2024 TERM DATES 

Term 1 

Development Day – Friday 1st September 

Term 1 begins for children – Monday 4th September 

Term 1 ends – Friday 20th October 

Term 2 

Development Day – Monday 30th October 

Term 2 begins for children – Tuesday 31st October 

Term 2 ends Friday 15th December 

Term 3 

Development Day – Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

Term 3 begins for children – Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Term 3 ends – Friday 9th February 2024 

Term 4 

Term 4 begins – Monday 19th February 2024 

Term 3 ends – Thursday 28th March 2024 

Term 5 

Term 5 begins – Monday 15th April 2024 

Bank Holiday – Monday 6th May 2024 

Term 5 ends – Friday 24th May 2024 

Term 6 

Term 6 begins – Monday 3rd June 2024 

Term 6 ends Friday 19th July 2024 

Development Days – Monday 22nd and Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 


